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This record of degree register containing 1 to 16 Pages was approved by
the Board of Management, IIST inits 12", 13" and 14" meetings held on
10" February, 2014, 20" November, 2014 and 21" February, 2015
respectively. The details of degree conferred, is as per the statement at

pagel,inthe Third Convocationheldon22" February,2015.
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3“ CONVOCATION

Number of students

D Discipli Depart t ez
MRS e it receiving the degree
s cholb df Aerospace Engineering | Aerospace Engineering | 49
Technology = Avionics Avionics 64
(B.Tech) ; = ' '
Physical Sciences Earth and Space Sciences 32
Masterof | Chemical Systems Chemisty 6
Technology e 5 d '
(M.Tech) o omputing an ;
Machine Learning Mathematics 2
Aerospace Engineering 2
Doctorof | Chemistry | 1
Philosophy ' Earth and Space Sciences 1
(Ph.D)
Mathematics 2
Physics 3
Total 162

b \-ﬁ : 5 i TR =
GEEY)  Indian Institute of Space Se d Technology a e = . 7 I
. M ian Institute of Space Science and Technology - 1 3 f_.:'r.-';M'r.’-'ﬁ('.‘(n’-.ﬁf'-' ” -.%f?'{-}’fl""'{ﬁw







DEPARTMENT OF AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

Bachelor of Technology in Aerospace Engineering

SI.No

1

st

(9 I -1

O o 0~

11
12
13
14
15
16

. ﬁg)‘ Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology - 2

Student ID

SC09B070
SC09B075
SC09B128
5C09B080
SC09B076
SC09B113
SC09B110
SC09B103
SC09B072
SC09B059
SC09B023
SC09B056
5C09B085
SC09B042
SC09B061
SC09B137

Student Name

Aathithyayan S

Akasapu Yashaswi Prateek

Akash Singh Baghel
Akash Yalagach
Akshay Narayan
Ankit Kumar Lamba
Ankit Soni

Anurag

Archana Ravindran
Arpan Kumar Sahoo
ArunG S

Ayush Agrawal

Bonu Satish Babu
Chaphalkar Aaditya Nitin
Chohan Neha Sanjay
Chokkara Prudvi

Cumulative Grade
Point Average(CGPA)

6.66
7.72
7.07
8.72
7.55
7.23
6.66
6.80
8.73
7.78
6.99
7.43
7.34
9.57
8.69
6.28
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DEPARTMENT OF AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

Bachelor of Technology in Aerospace Engineering

SI.No

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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Student ID

S5C09B062
SC09B099
SC09B021
SC09B006
SC09B022
SC09B002
SC09B058
SC09B051
SC09B025
SC09B054
SC09B020
SC09B040
SC09B039
SC09B037
SC09B124
SC09B065

Student Name

Geethu Lisba Jacob
Geethu N

Harsh Agarwal

Harshit Nema

Imran Khan

Jana Ravi Kiran
Jayakrishnan TS
Jeswin Joseph

Jhalkar Uyake

Jithesh Sivadasan C M
Kurane Sarvesh Hindu
Maddala Deepthi
Madhav Nakani
Mamidi Gokul Ananth
Nara Bhuvaneswar Babu

Navjot Singh

Cumulative Grade
Point Average (CGPA)

9.53

8.10
7.87
6.54
6.86
7.89
8.92
7.45

6.25

7.24
6.41

7.66
8.82
6.53
6.28

6.60
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DEPARTMENT OF AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

Bachelor of Technology in Aerospace Engineering

SI.INo = Student ID
33 SC09B014
34 SCO9B00S5
35 SCO9B071
36 SC09B013
37 SC09B050
38 SC09B111
39 SC09B049
40 5C09B044
41 5C09B078
42 SC09B098
43 SC09B048
44 5C09B142
45 SC08B015
46 SC08B043
47 SC08B048
48 SC07B017
49 SCO7B106
Registrar
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Student Name

Niladri Maitra

Parth Sharma

Prachi Agarwal
Praveen Kumar Maurya
Rahul Milind

Rajib Shekhar Pal
Rupali Sahu

Samel Kunal Parag
Sandeep Kumar Singh
Siddharth Kumar
Sudhir Gupta NUV
Tambe Sumit Sunil
Malle Govardhan

Thangaraj Muthu Kumaran

Mobia Hangu
A Balaji Himakar

Vishal Kumar

Director

Cumulative Grade
Point Average (CGPA)

7.79
7.87
9.19
6.97
8.02
8.10
9.01

8.42
9.05
7.68
.39
8.27
6.17
6.17
6.09

6.40
6.03

Chairman
(Board of Management)
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DEPARTMENT OF AVIONICS

Bachelor of Technology in Avionics

Cumulative Grade

SLNo @ Student ID Student Name Point Average (CGPA)
1 SC09B030 Ajit Kumar 6.35
2 SC09B007 Akash Chauhan 6.23
3 SC09B117 Akshay Kohli 6.91
4 SC09B097 Anchal Yadav 7.38
5 SC09B130 Annam Madhulika 7.29
6 S5C09B015 Arindam Barua 6.91
7 SC09B009 Aritra Sarkar 8.51
8 SC09B043 Arkarup Gupta 8.45
9 SC09B052 P Aziya Nizin 8.20
10 SC09B001 Balagopal S K 8.46
11 SC09B133 Bonthu Lalithya 7.12
12 SC09B134 Dasari Raviteja 7.26
13 SCO09B017 Dhruti Ranjan Gaan 8.93
14 SC09B121 Gudey Meghanath 7.01
15 SC0%B120 Harmeet Singh 6.84
16 SC09B004 Jakkula Saiteja 6.97
17 SC09B086 Jayant Kumar 7.02
18 SC09B008 Jeldi Kamal Kumar 6.71
19 SC09B041 Kamma Naga Praneeth 8.08
20 SC09B093 Kosuru Sai Malleswar | 9.18
21 SC09B018 Kotagiri Srilekha 7.82
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DEPARTMENT OF AVIONICS

Bachelor of Technology in Avionics

SI.No

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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Student ID

SC09B064
SC09B125
5C09B144
SC09B074
SC09B083
5Co9B118
SC09B096
SC09B101

SC09B028
SC09B092
SC09B073
SC09B145
SC09B146
SC09B011

5C09B136
SC09B131

SC09B047
SCO09B016
SC09B089
SC09B031

SC09B143

Student Name

Krishna G Namboothiri
Kshitiz Sinha

Kumar Harshit
Lendegaonkar Deepak
Madhura Bhanu Teja
Makkuva Shyam Vinay
Manasa N K

Manoj Kumar

Manoj Meena

Mitul Agrawal

Mohsin Ahmed

Muna Kumar Singh
Mynam Harinath
Nakka Abhinay Goud
Naveen ChanderV
Nishit Baburaj

Om Siddharth Krishna T
Pabolu Viswambhara
Pande Akshay Hemant
Pankaj Toppo

Patil Abhishek Narayan

Cumulative Grade
Point Average (CGPA)

8.24
9.01
8.79
7.04
6.82
6.78
7.68
6.77
6.28
7.39
8.13
6.87
7.29
8.23
9.05
6.30
5.81
7.52
7.73
6.57
8.16
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DEPARTMENT OF AVIONICS

Bachelor of Technology in Avionics

SLNo  Student ID
43 SC09B069
44 SC09B079
45 SCO9B105
46 5C09B055
47 SCO09B135
48 SC09B046
49 SC09B035
50 SC09B122
51 SC09B060
52 SC09B063
53 SC09B138
54 SC09B129
55 SC09B091
56 SC09B132
57 SC09B033
58 SC09B053
59 SC09B095
60 SC09B045
61 SC08B047
62 SC08B081
63 SC08B111
64 SC07B041
Registrar
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Student Name

Pothireddi Murali Manohar

Prateek Swami
Priyanshu

Rajesh Sankar K

Rajil Ramesh A
Ratakonda Anirudh
SahulM PV

Sai Phalghun Cheppalli
Saragadam Vibhusha
Sharath Kumar D
Shine Kamal
Siddharth Srivastava
Subashsundar N
Sukirna Roy

Tanisha Bhatia
Tushar Jaiswal
Vedula Surya Teja
Vishesh Gupta
Arindam Nath

Raghuveer Santosh Bommidi

Siddharth Sharma

Kota Sandeep

Director

Cumulative Grade
Point Average (CGPA)

6.68
8.20
7.67
8.40
9.73
6.66
9.22
6.80
7.63
6.06
8.32
1.57
6.51
6.51
8.23
6.96
6.96
6.63
7.47
6.61
5.96
5.90

Chairman
(Board of Management)
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DEPARTMENT OF EARTH AND SPACE SCIENCES

SI.No

un

O | o |~

1
12
13
14
15
16
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Bachelor of Technology in Physical Sciences

Student ID

SC09B150
SC09B109
SCO9B019
SC09B119
SCO09B100
SC09B116
SC09B151
SC09B112
SC09B067
SC09B139
SC09B147
SC09B094
5C09B088
SC09B141
SC09B123
SC09B026

Student Name

Abhishek J K
Ajay Kumar K

Akella Satya Rama Teja

Alladi Shravya
Anjali Lal

Ankesh Mishra
Anurudha Shukla
Ashish Sachan

Atal Krushna Khatua
Bharathi Kannan R
Chirag Wadhwa
Dawn Raju
Gummalla Abhinav
Ipshita Dey

Jayant Singhal

Manoj Kumar Meena

Cumulative Grade
Point Average (CGPA)

8.06
7.60
8.49
7.49
7.16
7.80
8.49
7.27
7.21

6.94
6.53
7.02
7.35

9.07
71.50
5.90
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DEPARTMENT OF EARTH AND SPACE SCIENCES

Bachelor of Technology in Physical Sciences

Cumulative Grade

SLNo = StudentID Student Name Point Average (CGPA)
17 SC09B148 | Prabhakar Alok Verma | 7.34
18 | SC09B087 Prabhu Ameya Pradeep | 7.02
19 SC09B082 Preeti Rajput 8.02
20 SC09B003 | Rakesh Lakshman | 9.16
21 SC09B084 | Rohit Pradhan 9.30
22 | SC09B077 | Rounaq Goenka 6.72
23 | SCO09B106 | Sai Karthik P | 9.26
24 | SC09B081 | Saurabh Balwada | 6.74
25 | SC09B090 | Shivali Verma 7.35
26 SC09B012 | Siddharth 8.45
27 SC09B126 Syed Moosa Ali 8.11
28 SC09B115 Tamada Harish Varma 6.65
29 | SC09B140 | Valluru Uma Maheshwara Rao | 7.16
30 SC09B149 | Vinayak Kumar 8.16
31 SC08B123 | Manish Manjhi 6.57
32 | SC07B125 | Naga Vineet P 6.21
Registrar Director Chairman

(Board of Management)
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DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Master of Technology in Chemical Systems

SLNo Student ID Stidant Name Cumulative Grade

Point Average (CGPA)
1 | SC11M003 | Asha LR 8.82
2 | SC11MO001 | Ch Devi Vara Prasad | 9.47
3 SC11M004 NeethuT K 8.50
4 SC11M002 | Saravanan N | 9.26
5 SC11MO007 | Vijendra Kumar 8.84
6 SCioMo018 | Jassy Sam | 8.13
Registrar Director Chairman

(Board of Management)
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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Master of Technology in Soft Computing and Machine Learning

Cumulative Grade

SLNo  Student ID Student Name Point Average (CGPA)
1 SC11MO006 Vidya L 8.69
2 SC11M005 Vineetha A 8.71
Registrar Director Chairman
(Board of Management)
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DEPARTMENT OF AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)

SI.LNo Student ID Student Name Title of Thesis

: Investigations on Fine Finishing of
. SCIbnD Soaraj Vs Surfaces using Elastic Abrasives

s ) Efficient piezoelectric beam finite
Litesh Nandkishor element formulations based on

2 SC10D007 Sulbh
HEREN coupled polynomial interpolations

Chairman
(Board of Management)

Registrar Director
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DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)

SILNo  Student ID Student Name Title of Thesis

Synthesis of polyaniline hybrids of
graphene/MWNT for photocurrent
generation and optical limiting
applications

1 SC10D002 Remyamol T

Registrar Director Chairman
(Board of Management)
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DEPARTMENT OF EARTH AND SPACE SCIENCES

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)

SILNo StudentID Student Name Title of Thesis

Multiple classifiers and dimensionality
1  SC11D007 Bharath Bhushan D reduction methods for hyperspectral
image classification

Registrar Director Chairman
(Board of Management)
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DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)

SILNo Student ID Student Name Title of Thesis

A Qualitative Study of Controllability
of a Certain Class of Fuzzy Systems

T SCigoots Bhaskar Dubsey and Nonlinear Matrix Lyapunov
Systems
Lower Dimensional Approximation

2 SC10D012 Raja J of Thin Elastic and Piezoelectric
shells

Registrar Director Chairman

(Board of Management)
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)

SI.No = Student ID Student Name Title of Thesis

Spin-polarized current driven
1 SC10D004 Sanid C magnetization dynamics and
applications in spin valve pillars

Role of collective excitation
in high energy radiation
interaction with polycyclic
aromatic hydrocarbons

2 SC10D018 Preeti Manjari Mishra

Investigations on the techniques
for development of high
resolution optical systems for
earth observation

3 SC10D011 M Senthil Kumar

Registrar Director Chairman
(Board of Management)
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