

Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology (Declared as Deemed to be University under Section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

(Declared as Deemed to be University under Section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

Valiamala, Thiruvananthapuram

RECORD OF DEGREES CONFERRED

2013-2014 (B.Tech and M.Tech.) 2013-2014 (Ph.D) 2014-2015 (Ph.D)





Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology

(Declared as Deemed to be University under Sec.3 of UGC Act, 1956)

Valiamala, Thiruvananthapuram

Certificate

This record of degree register containing 1 to 16 Pages was approved by the Board of Management, IIST in its 12th, 13th and 14th meetings held on 10th February, 2014, 20th November, 2014 and 21st February, 2015 respectively. The details of degree conferred, is as per the statement at page 1, in the Third Convocation held on 22nd February, 2015.

Date:22.02.2015 Registrar



3rd CONVOCATION

Degree	Discipline	Department	Number of students receiving the degree
Bachelor of	Aerospace Engineering Aerospace Engineer		49
Technology	Avionics	Avionics	64
(B.Tech)	Physical Sciences	Earth and Space Sciences	32
Master of Technology (M.Tech)	Chemical Systems	Chemisty	6
	Soft Computing and Machine Learning	Mathematics	2
100	Aerospace Engineering		2
Doctor of	Chemistry		1
Philosophy (Ph.D)	Earth and Space Sciences		1
	Mathematics	1/4 4 45	2
	Physics		3
		Total	162



DEPARTMENT OF AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

Bachelor of Technology in Aerospace Engineering

Sl.No	Student ID	Student Name	Cumulative Grade Point Average(CGPA)
1	SC09B070	Aathithyayan S	6.66
2	SC09B075	Akasapu Yashaswi Prateek	7.72
3	SC09B128	Akash Singh Baghel	7.07
4	SC09B080	Akash Yalagach	8.72
5	SC09B076	Akshay Narayan	7.55
6	SC09B113	Ankit Kumar Lamba	7.23
7	SC09B110	Ankit Soni	6.66
8	SC09B103	Anurag	6.80
9	SC09B072	Archana Ravindran	8.73
10	SC09B059	Arpan Kumar Sahoo	7.78
11	SC09B023	Arun G S	6.99
12	SC09B056	Ayush Agrawal	7.43
13	SC09B085	Bonu Satish Babu	7.34
14	SC09B042	Chaphalkar Aaditya Nitin	9.57
15	SC09B061	Chohan Neha Sanjay	8.69
16	SC09B137	Chokkara Prudvi	6.28

DEPARTMENT OF AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

Bachelor of Technology in Aerospace Engineering

SI.No	Student ID	Student Name	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)
17	SC09B062	Geethu Lisba Jacob	9.53
18	SC09B099	Geethu N	8.10
19	SC09B021	Harsh Agarwal	7.87
20	SC09B006	Harshit Nema	6.54
21	SC09B022	Imran Khan	6.86
22	SC09B002	Jana Ravi Kiran	7.89
23	SC09B058	Jayakrishnan T S	8.92
24	SC09B051	Jeswin Joseph	7.45
25	SC09B025	Jhalkar Uyake	6.25
26	SC09B054	Jithesh Sivadasan C M	7.24
27	SC09B020	Kurane Sarvesh Hindu	6.41
28	SC09B040	Maddala Deepthi	7.66
29	SC09B039	Madhav Nakani	8.82
30	SC09B037	Mamidi Gokul Ananth 6.53	
31	SC09B124	Nara Bhuvaneswar Babu 6.28	
32	SC09B065	Navjot Singh	6.60

DEPARTMENT OF AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

Bachelor of Technology in Aerospace Engineering

Sl.No	Student ID	Student Name	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)
33	SC09B014	Niladri Maitra	7.79
34	SC09B005	Parth Sharma	7.87
35	SC09B071	Prachi Agarwal	9.19
36	SC09B013	Praveen Kumar Maurya	6.97
37	SC09B050	Rahul Milind	8.02
38	SC09B111	Rajib Shekhar Pal	8.10
39	SC09B049	Rupali Sahu	9.01
40	SC09B044	Samel Kunal Parag	8.42
41	SC09B078	Sandeep Kumar Singh	9.05
42	SC09B098	Siddharth Kumar	7.68
43	SC09B048	Sudhir Gupta N U V	7.39
44	SC09B142	Tambe Sumit Sunil	8.27
45	SC08B015	Malle Govardhan	6.17
46	SC08B043	Thangaraj Muthu Kumaran	6.17
47	SC08B048	Mobia Hangu	6.09
48	SC07B017	A Balaji Himakar	6.40
49	SC07B106	Vishal Kumar	6.03





DEPARTMENT OF AVIONICS

Bachelor of Technology in Avionics

SI.No	Student ID	Student Name	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)
1	SC09B030	Ajit Kumar	6.35
2	SC09B007	Akash Chauhan	6.23
3	SC09B117	Akshay Kohli	6.91
4	SC09B097	Anchal Yadav	7.38
5	SC09B130	Annam Madhulika	7.29
6	SC09B015	Arindam Barua	6.91
7	SC09B009	Aritra Sarkar	8.51
8	SC09B043	Arkarup Gupta	8.45
9	SC09B052	P Aziya Nizin	8.20
10	SC09B001	Balagopal S K	8.46
11	SC09B133	Bonthu Lalithya	7.12
12	SC09B134	Dasari Raviteja	7.26
13	SC09B017	Dhruti Ranjan Gaan	8.93
14	SC09B121	Gudey Meghanath	7.01
15	SC09B120	Harmeet Singh	6.84
16	SC09B004	Jakkula Saiteja	6.97
17	SC09B086	Jayant Kumar	7.02
18	SC09B008	Jeldi Kamal Kumar	6.71
19	SC09B041	Kamma Naga Praneeth	8.08
20	SC09B093	Kosuru Sai Malleswar	9.18
21	SC09B018	Kotagiri Srilekha	7.82

DEPARTMENT OF AVIONICS

Bachelor of Technology in Avionics

SI.No	Student ID	Student Name	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)
22	SC09B064	Krishna G Namboothiri	8.24
23	SC09B125	Kshitiz Sinha	9.01
24	SC09B144	Kumar Harshit	8.79
25	SC09B074	Lendegaonkar Deepak	7.04
26	SC09B083	Madhura Bhanu Teja	6.82
27	SC09B118	Makkuva Shyam Vinay	6.78
28	SC09B096	Manasa N K	7.68
29	SC09B101	Manoj Kumar	6.77
30	SC09B028	Manoj Meena	6.28
31	SC09B092	Mitul Agrawal	7.39
32	SC09B073	Mohsin Ahmed	8.13
33	SC09B145	Muna Kumar Singh	6.87
34	SC09B146	Mynam Harinath	7.29
35	SC09B011	Nakka Abhinay Goud	8.23
36	SC09B136	Naveen Chander V	9.05
37	SC09B131	Nishit Baburaj	6.30
38	SC09B047	Om Siddharth Krishna T	5.81
39	SC09B016	Pabolu Viswambhara	7.52
40	SC09B089	Pande Akshay Hemant	7.73
41	SC09B031	Pankaj Toppo	6.57
42	SC09B143	Patil Abhishek Narayan	8.16

DEPARTMENT OF AVIONICSBachelor of Technology in Avionics

SI.No	Student ID	Student Name	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)
43	SC09B069	Pothireddi Murali Manohar	6.68
44	SC09B079	Prateek Swami	8.20
45	SC09B105	Priyanshu	7.67
46	SC09B055	Rajesh Sankar K	8.40
47	SC09B135	Rajil Ramesh A	9.73
48	SC09B046	Ratakonda Anirudh	6.66
49	SC09B035	Sahul M P V	9.22
50	SC09B122	Sai Phalghun Cheppalli	6.80
51	SC09B060	Saragadam Vibhusha	7.63
52	SC09B063	Sharath Kumar D	6.06
53	SC09B138	Shine Kamal	8.32
54	SC09B129	Siddharth Srivastava	7.57
55	SC09B091	Subashsundar N	6.51
56	SC09B132	Sukirna Roy	6.51
57	SC09B033	Tanisha Bhatia	8.23
58	SC09B053	Tushar Jaiswal	6.96
59	SC09B095	Vedula Surya Teja	6.96
60	SC09B045	Vishesh Gupta	6.63
61	SC08B047	Arindam Nath	7.47
62	SC08B081	Raghuveer Santosh Bommidi	6.61
63	SC08B111	Siddharth Sharma	5.96
64	SC07B041	Kota Sandeep	5.90





DEPARTMENT OF EARTH AND SPACE SCIENCES

Bachelor of Technology in Physical Sciences

Sl.No	Student ID	Student Name	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)
1	SC09B150	Abhishek J K	8.06
2	SC09B109	Ajay Kumar K	7.60
3	SC09B019	Akella Satya Rama Teja	8.49
4	SC09B119	Alladi Shravya	7.49
5	SC09B100	Anjali Lal	7.16
6	SC09B116	Ankesh Mishra	7.80
7	SC09B151	Anurudha Shukla	8.49
8	SC09B112	Ashish Sachan	7.27
9	SC09B067	Atal Krushna Khatua	7.21
10	SC09B139	Bharathi Kannan R	6.94
11	SC09B147	Chirag Wadhwa	6.53
12	SC09B094	Dawn Raju	7.02
13	SC09B088	Gummalla Abhinav	7.35
14	SC09B141	Ipshita Dey	9.07
15	SC09B123	Jayant Singhal	7.50
16	SC09B026	Manoj Kumar Meena	5.90

DEPARTMENT OF EARTH AND SPACE SCIENCES

Bachelor of Technology in Physical Sciences

SI.No	Student ID	Student Name	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)
17	SC09B148	Prabhakar Alok Verma	7.34
18	SC09B087	Prabhu Ameya Pradeep	7.02
19	SC09B082	Preeti Rajput	8.02
20	SC09B003	Rakesh Lakshman	9.16
21	SC09B084	Rohit Pradhan	9.30
22	SC09B077	Rounaq Goenka	6.72
23	SC09B106	Sai Karthik P	9.26
24	SC09B081	Saurabh Balwada	6.74
25	SC09B090	Shivali Verma 7.35	
26	SC09B012	Siddharth	8.45
27	SC09B126	Syed Moosa Ali	8.11
28	SC09B115	Tamada Harish Varma	6.65
29	SC09B140	Valluru Uma Maheshwara Rao 7.16	
30	SC09B149	Vinayak Kumar 8.16	
31	SC08B123	Manish Manjhi 6.57	
32	SC07B125	Naga Vineet P 6.21	

Registrar

Director

Chairman (Board of Management)



DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Master of Technology in Chemical Systems

SI.No	Student ID	Student Name	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)
146	SC11M003	Asha L R	8.82
2	SC11M001	Ch Devi Vara Prasad	9.47
3	SC11M004	Neethu T K	8.50
4	SC11M002	Saravanan N	9.26
5	SC11M007	Vijen <mark>dra Kum</mark> ar	8.84
6	SC10M018	Jassy Sam	8.13

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Master of Technology in Soft Computing and Machine Learning

SI.No	Student ID	Student Name	Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA)
1	SC11M006	Vidya L	8.69
2	SC11M005	Vineetha A	8.71

DEPARTMENT OF AEROSPACE ENGINEERING Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)

SI.No	Student ID	Student Name	Title of Thesis
1 2	SC10D015	Sooraj V S	Investigations on Fine Finishing of Surfaces using Elastic Abrasives
2	SC10D007	Litesh Nandkishor Sulbhewar	Efficient piezoelectric beam finite element formulations based on coupled polynomial interpolations

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)

SI.No	Student ID	Student Name	Title of Thesis
Tales II	SC10D002	Remyamol T	Synthesis of polyaniline hybrids of graphene/MWNT for photocurrent generation and optical limiting applications

Registrar

Director

Chairman (Board of Management)

DEPARTMENT OF EARTH AND SPACE SCIENCES

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)

SI.No	Student ID	Student Name	Title of Thesis
1	SC11D007	Bharath Bhushan D	Multiple classifiers and dimensionality reduction methods for hyperspectral image classification

Chairman Registrar Director (Board of Management)

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)

SI.No	Student ID	Student Name	Title of Thesis
100	SC10D013	Bhaskar Dubey	A Qualitative Study of Controllability of a Certain Class of Fuzzy Systems and Nonlinear Matrix Lyapunov Systems
2	SC10D012	Raja J	Lower Dimensional Approximation of Thin Elastic and Piezoelectric shells

Registrar

Director

Chairman (Board of Management)

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D)

SI.No	Student ID	Student Name	Title of Thesis
1/3	SC10D004	Sanid C	Spin-polarized current driven magnetization dynamics and applications in spin valve pillars
2	SC10D018	Preeti Manjari Mishra	Role of collective excitation in high energy radiation interaction with polycyclic aromatic hydrocarbons
3	SC10D011	M Senthil Kumar	Investigations on the techniques for development of high resolution optical systems for earth observation







Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology

(Declared as Deemed to be University under Sec.3 of UGC Act, 1956)

Valiamala, Thiruvananthapuram